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13th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
March 6, 2011
Joyce Center Fieldhouse -- University of Notre Dame

School

Notre Dame
Ohio State
Northwestern
Michigan
Wayne State
Lawrence
Indiana
Wisconsin
Cleveland State
Purdue

Detroit
Chicago
Michigan State
lowa

CWRU

lllinois
Minnesota
Bowling Green
Oberlin

Xavier

MEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

ME

225
210
200
175
65
120
145
190
165
130
30
155
75
40
110
10
20
100
85
55

MF

225
210
190
165
175
120
110
75
65
130
200
85
145
100
30
155
40
20
10
55

mMs

225
210
190
165
200
175
155
130
145
85
110
55
65
120
75
0
100
30
40
20

Schiller Award Winners (Top Club in each event)
Men's Epee -- Northwestern
Men's Foil -- Northwestern

Men's Sabre -- Northwestern
Men's Team -- Northwestern

RAEgF>
IVIN

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE

TOTAL

675
630
580
505
440
415
410
395
375
345
340
295
285
260
215
165
160
150
135
130



13th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
March 6, 2011
Joyce Center Fieldhouse -- University of Notre Dame

MEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

Point Totals
1st 225
2nd 210
3rd 200
4th 190
5th 175
6th 165
7th 155
8th 145
9th 130
10th 120
11th 110
12th 100
13th 85
14th 75
15th 65
16th 55
17th 40
18th 30
19th 20
20th 10

No Team 0 points

RAEgF>
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MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE
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13th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
March 6, 2011
Joyce Center Fieldhouse -- University of Notre Dame

School

Notre Dame
Ohio State
Northwestern
Wayne State
Chicago
Michigan
Michigan State
CWRU

lowa

Indiana
Purdue
Lawrence
Oberlin
Bowling Green
Detroit

Xavier
Cleveland State
Wisconsin
Minnesota

WOMEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

WE

225
210
200
165
190
130
145
120
75
175
110
85
155
55
65

100
0
0

WF

225
200
210
190
120
165
145
175
130
110
155
85
55
75
100
65
0
0
0

ws

225
210
200
175
190
165
145
110
155
65
0
85
20
55
0
100
40
75
30

Schiller Award Winners (Top Club in each event)
Women's Epee -- Chicago
Women's Foil -- Case Western Reserve
Women's Sabre -- Chicago
Women's Team -- Chicago

RAEgF>
IVIN

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE

TOTAL

675
620
610
530
500
460
435
405
360
350
265
255
230
185
165
165
140
75
30



13th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
March 6, 2011
Joyce Center Fieldhouse -- University of Notre Dame

WOMEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

Point Totals
1st 225
2nd 210
3rd 200
4th 190
5th 175
6th 165
7th 155
8th 145
9th 130
10th 120
11th 110
12th 100
13th 85
14th 75
15th 65
16th 55
17th 40
18th 30
19th 20
20th 10

No Team 0 points

RAEgF>
IVIN

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE
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13th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships

Joyce Center Fieldhouse -- University of Notre Dame

School

Notre Dame
Ohio State
Northwestern
Wayne State
Michigan
Chicago
Indiana
Michigan State
Lawrence
CWRU

lowa

Purdue
Cleveland State
Detroit
Wisconsin
Oberlin
Bowling Green
Xavier
Minnesota
lllinois

COMBINED TEAM STANDINGS

ME

225
210
200
65
175
155
145
75
120
110
40
130
165
30
190
85
100
55
20
10

March 6, 2011

MF

225
210
190
175
165
85
110
145
120
30
100
130
65
200
75
10
20
55
40
155

mMs

225
210
190
200
165
55
155
65
175
75
120
85
145
110
130
40
30
20
100
0

WE

225
210
200
165
130
190
175
145
85
120
75
110
100
65
0
155
55
0
0
0

WF

225
200
210
190
165
120
110
145
85
175
130
155
0
100
0
55
75
65
0
0

Schiller Award Winner (Top Club) -- Michigan

RAEgF>
IVIN

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE

ws

225
210
200
175
165
190
65
145
85
110
155
0
40
0
75
20
55
100
30
0

TOTAL

1,350

1,250

1,190
970
965
795
760
720
670
620
620
610
515
505
470
365
335
295
190
165



13th Midwest Fencing Conference Championships
March 6, 2011
Joyce Center Fieldhouse -- University of Notre Dame

COMBINED TEAM STANDINGS

Point Totals
1st 225
2nd 210
3rd 200
4th 190
5th 175
6th 165
7th 155
8th 145
9th 130
10th 120
11th 110
12th 100
13th 85
14th 75
15th 65
16th 55
17th 40
18th 30
19th 20
20th 10

No Team 0 points

RAEgF>
IVIN

MIDWEST FENCING CONFERENCE




