MEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

Place	School	ME	MF	MS	TOTAL
1	Notre Dame	225	225	225	675
2	Ohio State	210	210	210	630
3	Northwestern	200	190	190	580
4	Michigan	175	165	165	505
5	Wayne State	65	175	200	440
6	Lawrence	120	120	175	415
7	Indiana	145	110	155	410
8	Wisconsin	190	75	130	395
9	Cleveland State	165	65	145	375
10	Purdue	130	130	85	345
11	Detroit	30	200	110	340
12	Chicago	155	85	55	295
13	Michigan State	75	145	65	285
14	lowa	40	100	120	260
15	CWRU	110	30	75	215
16	Illinois	10	155	0	165
17	Minnesota	20	40	100	160
18	Bowling Green	100	20	30	150
19	Oberlin	85	10	40	135
20	Xavier	55	55	20	130

Schiller Award Winners (Top Club in each event)

Men's Epee -- Northwestern

Men's Foil -- Northwestern

Men's Sabre -- Northwestern

Men's Team -- Northwestern



MEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

1st	225
2nd	210
3rd	200
4th	190
5th	175
6th	165
7th	155
8th	145
9th	130
10th	120
11th	110
12th	100
13th	85
14th	75
15th	65
16th	55
17th	40
18th	30
19th	20
20th	10
No Team	0 points



WOMEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

Place	School	WE	WF	WS	TOTAL
1	Notre Dame	225	225	225	675
2	Ohio State	210	200	210	620
3	Northwestern	200	210	200	610
4	Wayne State	165	190	175	530
5	Chicago	190	120	190	500
6	Michigan	130	165	165	460
7	Michigan State	145	145	145	435
8	CWRU	120	175	110	405
9	lowa	75	130	155	360
10	Indiana	175	110	65	350
11	Purdue	110	155	0	265
12	Lawrence	85	85	85	255
13	Oberlin	155	55	20	230
14	Bowling Green	55	75	55	185
15	Detroit	65	100	0	165
t	Xavier	0	65	100	165
17	Cleveland State	100	0	40	140
18	Wisconsin	0	0	75	75
19	Minnesota	0	0	30	30

Schiller Award Winners (Top Club in each event)

Women's Epee -- Chicago

Women's Foil -- Case Western Reserve

Women's Sabre -- Chicago

Women's Team -- Chicago



WOMEN'S TEAM STANDINGS

Point	Totals				
1st					

1st	225
2nd	210
3rd	200
4th	190
5th	175
6th	165
7th	155
8th	145
9th	130
10th	120
11th	110
12th	100
13th	85
14th	75
15th	65
16th	55
17th	40
18th	30
19th	20
20th	10
No Team	0 points



COMBINED TEAM STANDINGS

Place	School	ME	MF	MS	WE	WF	WS	TOTAL
1	Notre Dame	225	225	225	225	225	225	1,350
2	Ohio State	210	210	210	210	200	210	1,250
3	Northwestern	200	190	190	200	210	200	1,190
4	Wayne State	65	175	200	165	190	175	970
5	Michigan	175	165	165	130	165	165	965
6	Chicago	155	85	55	190	120	190	795
7	Indiana	145	110	155	175	110	65	760
8	Michigan State	75	145	65	145	145	145	720
9	Lawrence	120	120	175	85	85	85	670
10	CWRU	110	30	75	120	175	110	620
t	lowa	40	100	120	75	130	155	620
12	Purdue	130	130	85	110	155	0	610
13	Cleveland State	165	65	145	100	0	40	515
14	Detroit	30	200	110	65	100	0	505
15	Wisconsin	190	75	130	0	0	75	470
16	Oberlin	85	10	40	155	55	20	365
17	Bowling Green	100	20	30	55	75	55	335
18	Xavier	55	55	20	0	65	100	295
19	Minnesota	20	40	100	0	0	30	190
20	Illinois	10	155	0	0	0	0	165

Schiller Award Winner (Top Club) -- Michigan



COMBINED TEAM STANDINGS

Р	oint	1	ota	IS

1st	225
2nd	210
3rd	200
4th	190
5th	175
6th	165
7th	155
8th	145
9th	130
10th	120
11th	110
12th	100
13th	85
14th	75
15th	65
16th	55
17th	40
18th	30
19th	20
20th	10
No Team	0 points

